SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED  PASSED

44

42

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE

44

83

30

55

42

43

54

41

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE

HINDI CORE

BIOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

ACCOUNTANCY

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BUSINESS STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

FAIL &
comp

2

APPEARE

44

24

20

19

19

25

25

19

18

ABST

0

PASSED

44

24

20

19

19

24

24

18

17

PASS %

95.45

%

100

100

100

100

100

100

96

96

94.74

94.44

0-32.9

0

Al

33-44.9

A2

14

45-59.9

Bl

10

60-74.9

26

B2

75-89.9

15

C1

90-100

C2

Al

14

D1

A2

30

D2

B1 B2 C1 Cc2

31 35 41 39

E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100

0 0 O 0
0 0 O 1
0 0 O 1
0 0 O 1
0 0 4 9
0 0 3 7
0 0 1 2
0 1 0O 4

D1

13

15

14

D2

13

GRADE
COUNT

220

NXW

275

117

34

87

53

75

110

110

63

79

NXW

1003

Pl

78.13

60.94

60.71

54.38

34.87

49.34

55

55

41.45

54.86

Pl MEAN

56.99 351.7

MEAN

82.45

80.88

75.71

78

56.37

58.47

67.28

66.88

60.47

62.83



STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL
1736091
1736097
1736070
1736089
1736079
1736076
1736068
1736071
1736072
1736075
1736077
1736083
1736081
1736088
1736094
1736090
1736082
1736078
1736095
1736107
1736098
1736069
1736074
1736087
1736103
1736101
1736102
1736086
1736067
1736080
1736099
1736100
1736073
1736093
1736085
1736104
1736108
1736092
1736096
1736105
1736109
1736106
1736110
1736084

NAME

M YOGESH SAHU

M HARSHIT DHAKAD

F AQSA NAEEM

M SARTHAK SAXENA

F SIMRAN VISHWAKARMA
F RAGINI LODHI

F AASTHA GUPTA

F HARSHITA VANSHKAR
F LIPI SAXENA

F PARIDHI SHRIVASTAVA
F SHEJAL UPADHYAY

M HARSH SHAKYA

M ANUBHAV SEN

M PRIYESH SAXENA

M ARPIT CHOURASIA

M UTSAV SHRIVASTAVA
M DUSHYANT GOUR

F SHRUTI NAGLE

M ARYAN VERMA

F SHIVANI SAHU

F HARSHITA GOHIL

F ANUSHRUTI SHRIVASTA
F NEETIKA SHRIVASTAVA
M PRIYANSHU KORI

F MUSKAN CHOURASIA
M MOHD ADNAN KHAN
M MOHD SALIM

M PRAFULL KUMAR JATAV

F AARTI THAKUR

F SURBHI SHILPI

F HARSHITA SHRIVASTAVA
F MEGHA RATHORE

F MUSKAN KHATRI

M ANUJ KUMAR KAITHAL
M HITENDRA RATHORIYA
F MUSKAN PATEL

M SHIVANSH GOUR

M AMAN JOSHI

M ASIM SAEED

F NEHA MEENA

F VAISHNAVI KUSHWAHA
M PRATHAM THAKUR

F ADITI JOSH

M HIMENDRA S RATHORE|

English
301
83
87
92
90
89
89
89
92
93
93
92
87
87
78
80
85
82
85
80
85
92
89
87
80
69
85
82
90
82
89
92
86
81
67
74
78
65
74
80
83
68
65
67
65

GD
Bl
A2
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
B2
Bl
A2
Bl
A2
Bl
A2
Al
A2
A2
Bl
C1
A2
Bl
Al
Bl
A2
Al
A2
Bl
Ci
B2
B2
Cc2
B2
Bl
Bl
Ci
C2
C1
C2

Hindi

(&)

Eco
30

88

GD

A2

Chem

Bst
54

85

GD

A2

FTE

Math

TOTAL
TOTAL
435
429
421
420
415
407
399
394
394
389
386
380
375
375
375
370
368
364
363
363
360
352
348
348
347
343
342
335
331
330
328
328
325
321
320
318
316
313
302
301
301
283
247
214

%
87
85.8
84.2
84
83
81.4
79.8
78.8
78.8
77.8
77.2
76
75
75
75
74
73.6
72.8
72.6
72.6
72
70.4
69.6
69.6
69.4
68.6
68.4
67
66.2
66
65.6
65.6
65
64.2
64
63.6
63.2
62.6
60.4
60.2
60.2
56.6
49.4
42.8

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

COMP
FAIL




56.98863636



